
Craig Bullock 
Council District 13 
City Hall, Room 480
Mail Stop 222

Pending Council Adoption Letter for: 
CHC-2018-519-HCM (AGFA Ansco 
Corporation Building)
Mailing Date: March 20, 2019

Preparer: Christy McAvoy 
2100 Higland Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90068

Lannette Schwartz 
1645 Vine St #411 
Los Angeles, CA 90028

Ruth Scribner 
1222 S Spaulding Ave 
Los Angeles, Ca 9019

Wadley
7974 Melrose Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90046

Lambert Giessinger 
Architect
Department of City Planning 
Lambert.giessinger@lacity.org

Ken Bernstein 
Principal Planner 
Department of City Planning 
Ken.bernstein@lacity.org

Rory Cunningham 
215 S Manhattan Pl 
Los Angeles, CA 90004

Pascal Challita 
Inspection Bureau Chief 
Dept. of Building and Safety 
Pascal.challita@lacity.org

Victor Cuevas
Assistant Deputy Superintendent 
Department of Building & Safety 
victor.cuevas@lacity.org

Betty Dong 
GIS Chief
Department of City Planning 
betty.dong@lacity.org

Melissa Jones 
Planning Assistant 
Department of City Planning 
melissa.jones@lacity.org

Cuong Fan 
GIS Case Support 
Department of City Planning 
cuong.fan@lacity.org

Pei-San Tsai
Department of City Planning 
peisan.tsai@lacity.org

Etta Armstrong
Commission Executive Assistant 
Etta.armstrong@lacity.org
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